FIRST NAME

TRAVIS

BRIAN

STEPHEN

DENNY

IAN

MAX

DENNY

RODNEY

SUSAN

HEATHER

ROCKY

ROBIE

SAM

LAST NAME

SEYLAR

NOGLE

WENGER

WENGER

LAUFFER

VARNER

WALTZ

YARGER

WILLIAMSON

SUTTON

MEISEL

O'DONNELL, SR

WALTER

CITY

CHAMBERSBURG

MILLMONT

SHIPPENSBURG

NEWBURG

WAYNESBORO

SHIPPENSBURG

JERSEY SHORE

MIDDLEBURG

NEWPORT

FAYETTEVILLE

COGAN STATION

SHIPPENSBURG

MECHANICSBURG

Results for
005) 1,850 Ib ITTPA Combined Mini-Mods - non-Points.xlsm

YEAR

2015

1970

2017

MAKE

CHEVY

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

CADILLAC

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

CHEVY

Engine

500

500

500

500

460

494

302

SB

355

VEHICLE NAME

GO FOR BROKE

UNFINISHED BUSINESS (

PITBULL

BBC

SPYDERMITE

CRAZY HORSE

GET BENT (2018-45 YEAF

THE AGITATOR

ADRENALINE

BEAR TRACKS

ZILLA

DARK HORSE

FEET

339.46

303.63

284.53

282.53

281.91

258.86

243.81

233.01

216.89

215.27

191.86

158.40

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12
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